Nr

360

361

362

363

364

365

368

369

370

371

372

373

375

CK Ornen

\

\

Férnamn
Elvira
Johan
Jorgen
Stefan
Rickard
Esa
Peder
Tom
Peter
Jan-Erik
Karl
Tobias

Tomas

Sjalevadsfjarden runt 2013

150 Km

Efternamn
Gidlof
Lindstrom
Nylén
Sjéstam
Perman
Halonen
Larsson
Pietield
Eriksson
Rénnlund
Walleij
Rosenkranz

Astréom

Listan utskriven

Klubb
Lycksele
Vegan Runners IK
CK Ornen

CK Ornen
Umed

Gottne IF
Gimmonas CK
Gimmonas CK
Gimmonas CK
Gimmonas CK
Fuiji RT

Savar CK

Vannas CK

den 27 augusti 2013

Sidalav1

Resultat
05:59:48
04:20:25
05:06:40
05:06:40
05:06:40
04:30:04
04:19:20
04:19:40
04:19:20
04:19:20
04:18:31
04:40:25

04:19:20

12:45:08



